
Steely Dan & Steve Winwood

Windy City LakeShake

Windy City LakeShake

Windy City LakeShake

Bad Company & Joe Walsh

Modest Mouse & Brand New

311 with special guest Matisyahu

V103 Block Party 

Laid Back Festival

Sublime with Rome

Heart, Joan Jett & The Blackhearts, & Cheap Trick

AWOLNATION with special guests Death From Above & Irontom

Bryan Adams

Goo Goo Dolls

Ray LaMontagne

KIDZ BOP Kids 

Josh Groban

Carnival of Madness Tour

Mad Decent Block Party

Counting Crows & Rob Thomas 

Slightly Stoopid

Fifth Harmony 

Loop Luau

Pretty Lights

June 11

June 17

June 18

June 19

June 23

July 2

July 8

July 15

July 16

July 17

July 19

July 20

July 21

July 26

August 6

August 7

August 9

August 16

August 21

August 24

August 26

August 31

September 2

September 23/24

7:15PM

TBA

TBA

TBA

7:00PM

7:15PM

7:30PM

6:00PM

4:00PM

6:35PM

6:30PM

7:30PM

8:00PM

7:00PM

8:00PM

3:00PM

7:30PM

6:30PM

3:30PM

6:45PM

6:30PM

7:00PM

8:00PM

6:00PM

To purchase Premium Ticket Packages, contact ChicagoVIP@livenation.com  312-540-2180 


