

2016 CONCERT CALENDAR PAVILLIAN AT NORTHERLY SLAND



ARTIST	DATE	TIME
Steely Dan & Steve Winwood	June 11	7:15PM
Windy City LakeShake	June 17	ТВА
Windy City LakeShake	June 18	ТВА
Windy City LakeShake	June 19	ТВА
Bad Company & Joe Walsh	June 23	7:00PM
Modest Mouse & Brand New	July 2	7:15PM
311 with special guest Matisyahu	July 8	7:30PM
V103 Block Party	July 15	6:00PM
Laid Back Festival	July 16	4:00PM
Sublime with Rome	July 17	6:35PM
Heart, Joan Jett & The Blackhearts, & Cheap Trick	July 19	6:30PM
AWOLNATION with special guests Death From Above & Irontom	July 20	7:30PM
Bryan Adams	July 21	8:00PM
Goo Goo Dolls	July 26	7:00PM
Ray LaMontagne	August 6	8:00PM
KIDZ BOP Kids	August 7	3:00PM
Josh Groban	August 9	7:30PM
Carnival of Madness Tour	August 16	6:30PM
Mad Decent Block Party	August 21	3:30PM
Counting Crows & Rob Thomas	August 24	6:45PM
Slightly Stoopid Fifth Harmony	August 26 August 31	6:30PM 7:00PM
Loop Luau	September 2	8:00PM
Pretty Lights	September 23/24	6:00PM

To purchase Premium Ticket Packages, contact ChicagoVIP@livenation.com ● 312-540-2180